
Porridge bowl 
Jam, honey, granola or banana topping.

Toasted  bloomer 
with Netherend farm butter.
add + Jam, honey, peanut butter.

Yoghurt bowl, 
fresh berries, compote & granola.

Dry cured bacon bap.
Luxury sausage bap.
Breakfast burrito,
Sausage, bacon, egg, spinach, mushroom,
tomato, beans & hash brown.

Vegan burrito,
Sheese, falafel, spinach, mushroom, tomato,
harissa vegan mayo.

The walkers plate,
Crispy bacon, luxury sausage, hash browns,
Heinz baked beans, mushrooms, poached free
range eggs, toast.

2.50/2.80
2.50/2.80
2.50
2.20/2.50
1.50/1.90
2.60/2.90
1.80/2.00

2.50/2.80
3.00/3.40

Our coffee is ethically sourced from
Brazil & Sumatra and is a medium

roast with caramel, cocoa & cherry
hints. Not only does it taste great but

it helps change lives; hence our slogan
"Coffee For Change"

We have teamed up with The
Children’s Society to support this
country’s most vulnerable children.
Money from each cup of coffee we
sell in any of our sites goes towards
helping vulnerable young people to

have better lives. 

Jacket Potatoes
Tuna, olive, sun-dried tomato & parsley.
Grated cheddar cheese
Heinz baked beans.

Pastries & bakes
Keralan cauliflower, chickpea, onion bhaji pasty
Vegan steakless pasty.
Traditional cornish pastry.
Tracy's sausage roll with mustard chutney.

Sandwiches
Freshly made sandwich range available from
our chilled display fridge..

Hot snacks
Hand-pressed cheese & bacon burger.
Plant burger, sheese, salsa on vegan  brioche.

Waffle fries.
Cheesy waffle fries.
Belgian waffle fries

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Americano
Espresso
Mocha
Every day tea
Earl grey
Chamomile
Lemon & ginger
Green tea
Peppermint
Hot chocolate
Gourmet hot chocolate

Mandarin & seville orange juice
Rose lemonade
Sparkling elderflower
Dandelion & burdock
San pellegrino Limonata
San pellegrino Grapefruit
San pellegrino Orange
Coke/diet bottle
Fresh juice -
Orange/apple/cranberry/mango
Redbull

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.50

BRUNCH
Served till 1pm

2.95

.90p

.25p

4.25

4.50
4.50

5.50

5.00

9.50

LUNCH
From 11:30 - 15:00

Panini's 
Mozzarella, beef tomato, pesto, spinach.
Chicken, salsa, chorizo, smoked cheese.
Bacon, brie, cranberry, spinach.

Bagel's
Goats cheese, red pepper, chutney, spinach
Piri piri pulled chicken, aioli, smoked cheese.
Pulled ham, cream cheese, red onion, mustard
cheddar.

Salads
Chicken caesar, gem, croutons, parmesan.
Feta, olive, cue, tom, wild leaves, oil dressing.

THE CAKE 
B o x  

Our cake range changes regularly so
please visit our cake box at the

counter or ask your server for today's
delicious options

HOT DRINKS 

Syrup shots 50p

CHEFS
S p e c i a l s

We like to mix things up a little and roll
with the seasons, so check out our

chefs daily specials board for food &
coffee specials from our barista team.

 

COLD DRINKS

ALLERGENS & 

FOOD INTOLERANCES
Our team are throughly trained on
food allergies & intolerances, if you

have any then please make your
server aware prior to ordering.

5.95

5.85

5.95

5.95

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

from £3.75

8.95
8.95

2.75
3.25
3.25


