

BRUNCH

Served till 1pm

Porridge bowl	
Jam, honey, granola or banana topping.	2.95
Toasted bloomer	
with Netherend farm butter.	.90p
add + Jam, honey, peanut butter.	.25p
Yoghurt bowl,	
fresh berries, compote & granola.	4.25
Dry cured bacon bap.	4.50
Luxury sausage bap.	4.50
Breakfast burrito,	
Sausage, bacon, egg, spinach, mushroom,	
tomato, beans & hash brown.	5.50
Vegan burrito,	
Sheese, falafel, spinach, mushroom, tomato,	
harissa vegan mayo.	5.00
The walkers plate.	

Crispy bacon, luxury sausage, hash browns,

range eggs, toast.

Heinz baked beans, mushrooms, poached free



LUNCH

From 11:30 - 15:00

Panini's	5.95
Mozzarella, beef tomato, pesto, spinach.	
Chicken, salsa, chorizo, smoked cheese.	
Bacon, brie, cranberry, spinach.	

Bageis	5.85
Goats cheese, red pepper, chutney, spinach	
Piri piri pulled chicken, aioli, smoked cheese.	
Pulled ham, cream cheese, red onion, mustard	

Salads	5.95
Chicken caesar, gem, croutons, parmesan.	
Feta, olive, cue, tom, wild leaves, oil dressing.	

Jacket Potatoes	5.95
Tuna, olive, sun-dried tomato & parsley.	
Grated cheddar cheese	

Pastries & bakes

Heinz baked beans.

Bagel's

cheddar.

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

Sandwiches	from £3.75
------------	------------

Freshly made sandwich range available from our chilled display fridge..

Hand-pressed cheese & bacon burger

Hot snacks

9.50

Waffle fries. 2.7	95
= -	_
Cheesy warne mes.	
Belgian waffle fries	د2

ALLERGENS & FOOD INTOLERANCES

Our team are throughly trained on food allergies & intolerances, if you have any then please make your server aware prior to ordering.

THE CAKE

Our cake range changes regularly so please visit our cake box at the counter or ask your server for today's delicious options



HOT DRINKS

Latte	2.50/2.80
Cappuccino	2.50/2.80
Flat white	2.50
Americano	2.20/2.50
Espresso	1.50/1.90
Mocha	2.60/2.90
Every day tea	1.80/2.00
Earl grey	
Chamomile	
Lemon & ginger	
Green tea	
Peppermint	
Hot chocolate	2.50/2.80
Gourmet hot chocolate	3.00/3.40



Our coffee is ethically sourced from Brazil & Sumatra and is a medium roast with caramel, cocoa & cherry hints. Not only does it taste great but it helps change lives; hence our slogan "Coffee For Change"

We have teamed up with The Children's Society to support this country's most vulnerable children. Money from each cup of coffee we sell in any of our sites goes towards helping vulnerable young people to have better lives.

CHEFS Specials

Syrup shots

8.95

50p

We like to mix things up a little and roll with the seasons, so check out our chefs daily specials board for food & coffee specials from our barista team.



COLD DRINKS

Mandarin & seville orange juice	2.75
Rose lemonade	2.75
Sparkling elderflower	2.75
Dandelion & burdock	2.75
San pellegrino Limonata	2.50
San pellegrino Grapefruit	2.50
San pellegrino Orange	2.50
Coke/diet bottle	2.50
Fresh juice -	
Orange/apple/cranberry/mango	2.50
Redbull	2.50